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Anx - A - Attendance details
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Annexure - A - Send Weekly
Details of labour charges
Name of contractor: B.Srinivasa Reddy
Company name: Sree Srinivasa Constructions
Project name: Gulmohar Residency
Date: 25.09.2020
Period From: 17.09.2020 To: 23.09.2020
Sl No. Work Type Worker Type Quantity Rate Amount
1iCivil work Mason 42 575.00 24,150
2iCivil work Male helper 35 400.00 14,000
3:Civil work Female helper 17 350.00 5,950
4:RCC work Mason 36 550.00 19,800
5:RCC work Male helper 22 400.00 8,800
6:RCC work Female helper - - -
7:Earth work Mason - - =
8:Earth work Male helper - 450.00 -
9iEarth work Female helper - 400.00 -
10iElectrician Mason - 550.00 -
11;Electrician Male helper - 400.00 -
12 -
13 -
14 =
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
Total 72,700
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name |A.Sravani
Date 25.09.2020

ravan
Asst. Engineer
MODI REALTY (MALLAPUR) LLP

T Certi Ce |f|ed

APPROVED BY

PRO ECT MANAGER




Annexure - B - Send Weekly
Details of hire charges
Name of contractor- B.Srinivasa Reddy
Company name: Sree Srinivasa Constructions
Project name: Gulmohar Residency
Date: 25.09.2020
Period From: 17.09.2020 To: 23.09.2020
S1. No. Equipment Type Quantity Rate Units Amount
1:JCB - - inos
2iTractor with Tipper - - inos
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1]
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
23
Total
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name |A.Sravani
Date 25.09.2020
Certified by: APPROVED 82
A. Sravani
Asst. Engineer —~ LT
. AN PR
MODI REALTY (MALLAPUR) LLP PRBJECT MANAGER




Amnexure - C - send weskiy
E of megterial received
of contractor: {B.Srinivasa Reddy
name: ' iSree Srimvasa Constructions
name: Gulmahar Residency
= 25.00.2020
Period From: 17.09.2020 {To: 33.06.2020
Sl No. Material type Received date; Inward no. |  Quantity Units _iRate Amount
1:Solid bricks 4"x8"x16" 17-09-20 304 500.00 i No's 20.00 10,000.00
5ITMT Steel 8mm & 10mm [17-09-20 305 4,930.00 : kgs 44.55 219,631.50
JIRMC M20 19-09-20 308 to 332 128.00 3,600.00 460,800.00
41Solid bricks 6"x8"x16" 21-09-20 333 550.00 { No's 30.00 16,500.00
5 A
6 -
7 i
] z
9
10
i1 |
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
Total 706,931.50
Payment approved by MD:
N Prepared by: Approved by:
Name [A.Sravani
Date 25.09.2020
MDs approvali

APPROVED

A. gravani
Asst. Engineer
MODI RE ALTY lMALLAPUR} LLP

PRAVECT MANAGER




