Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexur	e - A - Send Weekly f labour charges contractor:					
Details o	f labour charges				<u> </u>	
Name of contractor:		B.Srinivasa Reddy				
Company name: Project name:		Sree Srinivasa Con	structions]	
Project name:		Gulmohar Residency				
Date:		25.09.2020				
Period		From:	17.09.2020	To:	23.09.2020	
Sl. No.	Work Type	Worker Type	Quantity	Rate	Amount	
	Civil work	Mason	42	575.00	24,150	
- 2	Civil work	Male helper	35	400.00	14,000	
2	Civil work	Female helper	17	350.00	5,950	
4	RCC work	Mason	36	550.00	19,800	
-	RCC work RCC work	Male helper Female helper	22	400.00	8,800	
(RCC work	Female helper	-	-	-	
100	Earth work	Mason	-	-	-	
8	Earth work	Male helper	-	450.00		
9	Earth work	Female helper	-	400.00	-	
10	Electrician	Mason	-	550.00	-	
11	Electrician	Male helper	-	400.00	-	
12					-	
13				•	-	
14					-	
15					-	
16	6				-	
17					-	
18					-	
19)	İ			-	
20)				-	
	Total				72,700	
	Payment approved by N	MD:				
Prepared	by:				MDs approval	
Name	A.Sravani					
Date	25.09.2020					

Certified by:) slavam A. Sravani

Asst. Engineer MODI REALTY (MALLAPUR) LLP

APPROVED BY

M. BAN PHASAD PROJECT MANAGER

Annex	cure - B - Send Weekly		1		
Detail	s of hire charges				
Name of contractor:		B.Srinivasa Re	ddy	<u>-</u>	
Compa	any name:	Sree Srinivasa	Construction	-	
Projec	t name:	Gulmohar Pasi	Constructions		
Date:		Gulmohar Resident 25.09.2020	uency		
Period		From:	1500500		
*************		FIOH.	17.09.2020	To:	23.09.2020
Sl. No	o. Equipment Type	Quantity	Det		
	1 JCB	Quantity	Rate	Units	Amount
***************************************	2 Tractor with Tipper			- nos	
***************************************	3			- nos	
************	4				
*************	5				
***************************************	6				
************	7				
************	8				
	9				
	10				·····
***********	11				T T
**********	12			1	***************************************
***********	3			1	<u> </u>
**********	4			1	
***************************************	5				
***********	L				
************	6		i	···	
************	7		<u> </u>	···	
************	8		T	- 	
	9			·	
2			·	·	
2				·	
2	nek			·•	·
2.	3		·•	·•	
24	4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
25			İ		
	Total				-
	Payment approved by MD:				-
epared	by:				N/D
me	A.Sravani	-0			MDs approval
ite	25.09.2020				

Certified by:

A. Sravani
Asst. Engineer
MODI REALTY (MALLAPUR) LLP

APPROVED BY

M. RAIV FRASAD PROJECT MANAGER

A TOTAL C	C - send weekly						
Jetails of II	nagterial received	B.Srinivasa Re	ddv				
Name of contractor: Company name:		Sree Srinivasa Constructions					
ompany n	ame:	Gulmohar Res	idency	Ī	ļ		
Project name:		25.09.2020	испсу	 		1	
Date:		From:	17.09.2020	To	23.09.2020	1 i	
Period		From.	17.07.2020	1-2.			
		Received date	Invented no	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
Sl. No.	Material type Solid bricks 4"x8"x16"		304	500.00		20.00	10,000.00
1 5	Solid bricks 4"x8"x16"	17-09-20		4,930.00		44.55	219,631.50
	TMT Steel 8mm & 10mm	17-09-20	305 308 to 332	128.00	Kg5	3,600.00	460,800.00
3]]	RMC M20	19-09-20		550.00	No's	30.00	16,500.00
4	Solid bricks 6"x8"x16"	21-09-20	333	330.00	140.8	1 20.00	
5		1			<u> </u>		
6					1		
7						-	
8					4	-	
9							<u> </u>
10						<u> </u>	<u> </u>
11			1		1		
12		-					<u> </u>
13							<u> </u>
14			1	1			<u> </u>
15			1	1			
			-		1		
16			·		1		
17			<u> </u>				
18							
19							
20			<u> </u>		-		
21					_		<u> </u>
22							1
23							1
24							+
25			1				
26							1
27							
28							706,931.50
	Total						700,531.30
	Payment approved by MI):					
Prepared				Approved by	y:		
Name	A.Sravani						
Date	25.09.2020				(NAV OWN)		
Date	LUNGILULU						
-							
			-		1		
					MDs approval		al

Certified by:

A. Sravani
Asst. Engineer
MODI REALTY (MALLAPUR) LLP

APPROVED BY

2.5 SEP 2005

M. DAN PRASAD

PROJECT MANAGER